Dermatology Department

PG Programme April -2023 =Time-2,00pm to 3.00Pm

Professor & H.OD,
Dept. of Skin & VD
MMER Medical Coliege

ECTRH, Talegaon (D), Pune

- se Date [ Day Toeor—————a - e o
No. ay Jl%ubject [ Name of the Incharge Topic
01 |ovosnos T ——— ——— | Resident | Doetor | =~ |
03 [ 03052023 |
04 04/05/2023 I
035 05/05/2023
06 /05/2023 ‘ .
08/05/2023 Prelim Exam & Practical
07 09/05/2023
08 10/05/2023
09 11/05/2023 |
10 12/05/2023
i1 15/05/2023
12 16/05/2023 | Tuesday Seminar — Nail Surgery Dr. Tanvi Dr. Snehal Self-directed learning
13 17/05/2023 | Wednesday | Case presentation — Tinea/ | Dr. Ajinkya Dr. Shinde / Dr. | Problem Solving
Fungal infection Snehal
14 | 18/05/2023 | Thursday | Journal Club AllJR Dr. Snehal Self-directed 1eaminﬂ
15 19/05/2023 | Friday Group Discussion AllJR Dr. Snehal Participatory
16 22/05/2023 | Monday Grand Round Dr. Aditya Dr. Snehal Problem Solving
17 23/05/2023 | Tuesday Seminar- Mediations of Dr. Ajinkya | Dr. Snehal Self-directed learning
immune system in various
conditions
18 24/05/2023 | Wednesday | Case presentation — Scabies | Dr. Aditya - Dr. Shinde / Dr. | Problem Solving
L Snehal
19 | 25/05/2023 | Thursday | Journal Club AlLJR Dr. Snehal Self-directed learning
20 | 26/05/2023 | Friday HPE AllIE Dr. Deshmukh ) Participatory
21 | 29/05/2023 | Monday Grand Round AILIR Dr. Snehal Problem Solving
32 | 30/05/2023 | Tuesday | Seminar- Cutanneous Dr. Aditya | Dr. Snehal Self-directed learning
- Parasitic infestations
23 31/05/2023 | Wednesday | Case presentation — Dr. Tanvi Dr. Shinde / Dr. | Problem Solving
Psoriasis Snehal
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